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KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA.

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF JANUARY -2020

1 02/01/2020 | Thursday Clinical Type 1 lepra Dr.Amulya Dr. Sachin
seminar reaction Shetty
2 04/01/2020 | Saturday Journal club | Leprosy Dr. Anjali Dr. Mallikarjun
3 07/01/2019 | Tuesday Subject Nail changes in Dr. Rehna Dr.Nagaraj
seminar systemic disease | Ahmed
4 09/01/2020 | Thursday Clinical Atopic dermatitis | Dr.Gnanaprabha | Dr. Badrinath
seminar
5 11/01/2019 | Saturday Journal club | STD Dr. Priyanka Dr. Ashwini
6 14/01/2019 | Tuesday Subject Inherited
seminar connective tissue | Dr. Aiswarya Dr.Mallikarjun
disorders
7 16/01/2020 | Thursday Clinical Types 2 lepra Dr. Rehna Dr.Ashwini
seminar reactions Ahmed
8 18/01/2020 | Saturday Journal club | Dermatology Dr. Priyanka Dr. Belliappa
9 21/01/2020 | Tuesday Subject Genetic disorders | Dr.Amulya Dr. Sachin
seminar of pigments Shetty
10 | 23/01/2020 | Thursday Clinical Erythroderma Dr.Gnanaprabha | Dr. Sachin
seminar Shetty
11 | 25/01/2020 | Saturday Journal club | Dermat Dr. Anjali Dr. Badrinath
12 | 28/01/2020 | Tuesday Subject Necrobiotic Dr. Aiswarya Dr.Mallikarjun
seminar disorders
13 | 30/01/2020 | Thursday Clinical DLE Dr. Rehna Dr. Ashwini
seminar Ahmed
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